29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The QVWL180DRL is QVEE’s latest heavy duty performer.
This 180W Double Row LED Bar with DRL, features an interactive
touch control design, allowing the DRL to be switched from white to
amber with the touch of a button. Equipped with 54 x 3W high powered
LED’s & 36 DRL LED’s producing a massive 808m combo beam at 1 lux.
IP68/IP69K protection.
Supplied with channel mounting & optional side mounting
to suit 4WD, Transport, Mining or Agricultural applications.
ACCESSORIES
•	 Deutsch DT connector
•	 Channel mounting
•	 Optional Side mounting
White DRL Amber DRL
Dimensions
Optional Side Mounting
P/N - QVWLEGSDRL
Included
Channel Mounting
32”, 180W Double Row
LED Light Bar with DRL
#QVWL180DRL
Voltage •	 10 - 32 Volt
Wattage •	  180 Watt
IP Rating •	 IP68/IP69K Rated
Body Material •	 Aluminium alloy
Lens Material •	 Polycarbonate lens
LED Count
•	 54 x 3W high powered LED’s
	 + 36 DRL LED’s
Lumens Rating
•	 Raw: 15,600 lumens
•	 Effective: 13,000 lumens
Beam Coverage •	 Combo beam + DRL (808m at 1 lux)
Colour Temperature •	 6000 K
Operating Temperature •	 -30oC to 65oC
Dimensions (Channel Mount) •	 822mm W x 78mm H x 72mm D
Approvals •	 CE, RoHS, R112, R87, R10 approved
Beam Coverage
808m0m
60m
-60m
Max=6530
[lx]
Min=1
[lx]
60001280 32007205603201807256 5600
QVWL180DRL
0o
1.5m